ASMANI

RESTAURANT-BAR+TERRACE

OZEL KOKTEYLLER / SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ASIATIC BLOODY MARY

Absolut, Domates Suyu, Limon Suyu, Worcestershire Sos,
Soya Sosu, Shiracha, Wasabi

Absolut, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce,
Soy Sauce, Shiracha, Wasabi

Tadim Notu: Votka Bazli-Umami Eksi-Baharath

Tasting Note: Vodka Based-Umami-Sour- Spicy

TAHINI MARTIN{

Absolut, Kahlua, Pekmez, Tahin

Absolut, Kahlua, Grape Molasses,Tahini

Tadim Notu: Votka Bazli - Kavruk - Tatli - Dolgun
Tasting Note: Vodka Based - Roasted - Sweet - Plump

SAKIZ ADASI

Absolut, Skinos Mastiha, Sweet Sour, Agave Surubu
Absolut, Skinos Mastiha, Sweet Sour, Agave Syrup
Tadim Notu: Votka Bazli - Tatl - Eksi - Sakizsi
Tasting Note: Vodka Based - Sweet - Sour - Gummy

RAKIGRONI

Beylerbeyi Gobek Raki, Cin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari
Beylerbeyi Gobek Raki, Gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari

Tadim Notu: Cin Bazli - Bitter - Tatli - Komplex - Anason
Tasting Note: Gin Based - Bitter - Dessert - Complex - Aniseed

ANTALYA WHISKY SOUR
Jim Beam White, Lime Suyu, Seker Surubu, Turung Eksisi

Jim Beam White, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Orange Sour
Tadim Notu: Viski Bazli - Eksi - Citrus - Tath

Tasting Note: Whiskey Based - Sour - Citrus - Sweet
FINIKE
Malfy Rose Cin, Triple Sec, Greyfurt Suyu, Seker Surubu, Prosecco

Malfy Rose Gin, Triple Sec, Grapefruit Juice, Sugar Syrup, Prosecco
Tadim Notu: Cin Bazli - Greyfurt - Eksi - Dengeli
Tasting Note: Gin Based - Grapefruit - Sour - Balanced

TOROS'UN ELLI TONU

Tanqueray Cin, ST Germain,Kuzu Kulag1 Suyu, Lime Suyu
Tanqueray Gin, ST Germain, Sorrel Juice, Lime Juice

Tadim Notu: Cin Bazli - Otsu - Ferahlatict - Eksi - Ciceksi - Bitter

Tasting Note: Gin Based - Herbaceous - Refreshing - Sour - Floral - Bitter
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EV KOKTEYLLERI / HOUSE COCKTAILS

YAKUZA
Absolut Blue, Skinos, Tath ve Eksi, Asmani Wasabi Sos

Absolut Blue, Skinos, Sweet and Sour, Asmani Wasabi Sauce

BUTTERFLY PEA MARGARITA

Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, Mavi Kelebek Cayz,
Mavi Kelebek Cayi, Limon Suyu

Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau,

Blue Butterfly Tea, Lemon Juice

CHILI POSSION
Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, Tutku Meyve Piiresi,
Misket Limon Suyu, Portakal Suyu, Ezilmis Sili Biberi

ALOE VERA GIN
Cin, Chambord Likor, Tonik, Aloe Vera, Yesil Limon, Salatalik, Nane

Gin, Chambord Liqueur, Tonic, Aloe Vera, Lime Juice, Cucumber, Mint

BIRALAR / BEERS

Bomonti Lager Tiirkiye
Bomonti Filtresiz Lager Tiirkiye
Erdinger Lager Germany
Becks Lager Germany
Miller Lager USA
Amsterdam Lager Holland
Grolsch Lager Holland
VERMOUTH & BITTER

Martini Dry 18%
Martini Bianco 15%
Martini Rosso 15%
Cinzano Rosso 15%
Jagermeister 35%
Fernet Branca 35%
Campari 25%
Aperol Aperitivo 15%
TEKILA / TEQUILA

MEZCAL /| MEZCAL

Sierra Silver 38%
Olmeca Blanco 35%
Olmeca Gold 38%
Patron Silver 40%
Patron Reposado 40%
Patron Anejo 40%
Volcan de mi Tierra 40%

Se Busca Mezcal 40%
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33cl
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170 %
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270 %

Sise
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5400 %
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CIN /GIN

Beefeater
Gordon's
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No Ten
Hendricks
Monkey 47

Gin Mare

The Botanist
Bulldog

Malfy Limone
Malfy Rosa
Bottega Bacur

PORTO SARABI / PORT WINE

Tawny 10 Years Old

VOTKA / VODKA

Absolut Blue
Absolut Citron
Absolut Ruby Red
Absolut Elyx
Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Green Apple
Finlandia Platinium
Russian Standard
Belvedere Smogory
Ketel One

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Belvedere Intense
Stolichnaya Elit
Beluga

Kauffman

Titos

ROM / RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca (Dominic)
Bacardi Black (Dominic)

Captain Morgan Gold (Dominic)
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos (Cuba)
Havana Club 7 Star (Cuba)
Havana Club Selection (Cuba)
Canario Cachaca (Brazil)

Alkol
Alkohol
45%
40%
40%
47,3%
47,3%
41,4 %
47%
42,7%
4,6%
40%
41%
41%
40%

40%
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40%
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40%
40%
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37,5%
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35%

37,5%
40%
45%
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Bardak
Glass

150 £
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180 %
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280 %
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170 %
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KONYAKLAR / COGNACS (France)

Courvoisier V.S
Hennessy V.S V.S
Remy Martin V.S.0.P
Hennessy X0
Martel X.0
Hennessy Paradis X.0
Remy Martin Louis XIII X0
GRAPPA

Brachetto

Pisco Lapostolle

RAKILAR / ANISE SPIRITS

Yeni Raki

Yeni Raki Ala

Efe Classic

Efe Yas Uziim Rakis1
Efe Gold

Efe 5 Yillik

Karaefe

Tekirdag Raki
Tekirdag Altin Seri
Tekirdag No Ten
Tekirdag Trakya Serisi
Mercan Gobek Rakisi
Beylerbeyi Uziim
Beylerbeyi Gobek
Beylerbeyi Yas Uziim
Burgaz Gobek
Topkap1 Mir

Sar1 Zeybek

Altinbas Raki

Kuliip Raki

LIKORLER / LIQUEURS

Archer's

Safari

Malibu

Kahlua

Bailey's
Fireball
Amaretto Disaronno
Cointreau
Passoa
Cardinal Melon
Drambuie

Alkol
Alkohol
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%

45%
47%
45%
45%
45%
45%
47%
45%
45%
47%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
50%
50%

18%
20%
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16%
17%
33%
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40%
17%
40%
38%

Bardak
Glass
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400 %
850 %
950 %
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220%
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160 %
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250 %
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3900 %

3900 %
4800 %
10200 %
11400 %
70000 %
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3000%
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Sambuca Luxardo
Chambord

Mint Liqueur

Banana Liqueur
Ramazzottl Sambuca
Ramazzott1 Aperitivo Rosato
Ramazzotti Amaro
Luxardo Sour Apple
Luxardo Maracshino
Southern Comfort
Skinos Mastiha Spirit

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKIES

J&B

Cutty Sark

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Ballantine's

Dewar's

PREMIUM BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKIES

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Dimple 15 Years Old

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old
Chivas Regal 25 Years Old
Chivas Regal Extra

Royal Salute

AMERICAN WHISKIES

Jim Beam White

Jack Daniel's

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's Honey

Jack Daniel's Apple

Jack Daniel's Fire

SINGLE MALT WHISKIES

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old
Glenmorangie Original
Macallan 12 Years Old
Talisker 10 Years Old

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside
Islay

Alkol
Alkohol

16,5%
30%
30%
30%
38%
15%
30%
32%
35%
30%
20%

40%
43%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
45%
35%
35%
35%

40%

40%

40%
45,8%

Bardak
Glass
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350%
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800 %
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325 %
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160 £

285 %
245 %
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1950 %
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Lagavulin 16 Years Old
The Glenlivet 12 Years Old
The Glenlivet 18 Years Old
Oban 14 Years Old

Chivas Regal Ultis

Cardhu 12 Years Old
Kavalan

Aberlour 12 Year Old
Monkey Shoulder
Benriach

Ardberg Wee Beastie

JAPANEESE WHISKIES

Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club

BLENDED IRISH WHISKIES

Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel

MESRUBATLAR / SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola / Sekersiz / Light

Sprite

Fanta

Schweppes Mandalina

Schweppes Bitter Limon
Schweppes Tonik

Fuse Tea Seftali-Peach / Limon-Lemon
Meyve Suyu / Fruit Juice

Red Bull / Burn

Ginger Ale

Soda / Sparkling Water

Su / Spring Water

Su / Spring Water

Thomas Henry Tonik

Thomas Henry Ginger Ale

San Pellegrino

San Pellegrino

Perrier

Perrier

Ev Yapimi Limonata /

Homemade Lemonade

Taze Meyve Sulari / Fresh Juice
Portakal - Havug - Elma - Greyfurt
Orange - Carrot - Apple - Grapefruit

Alkol
Alkohol

Islay 43%
Speyside 40%
Speyside 40%
Scothland 43%
Blenden Malt 40%
Speyside 40%
Taiwan 40%
Speyside 43%
Speyside 40%
Speyside 46%

Islay 47,4%

43%
43%

40%

40%
40%

30cl
30cl
3o0cl
25¢cl
25¢cl
25¢cl
25¢cl
25¢cl
25¢cl
20 cl
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33cl
75cl
25¢cl
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75cl
3ocl
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550
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200 %
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2000%
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45%
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50 %
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58 %
75 %
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60 %



KAHVELER / COFFEES

Tiirk Kahvesi / Turkish Coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cafe Latte

Cappuccino

SIYAH VE AROMALI DEMLEMELER /
BLACK AND FLAVORED INFUSION TEAS

Tiirk Cay1 / Turkish Tea
English Breakfast
Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger
Get the Power Wellness
Rooibos Cream Orange
Refreshing Mint

Fruit Camomile

Jasmine Pearls

White Yin Long

45%
50 %
60%
60%
65%
65%

25%
70 %
70 %
70 %
70 %
70 %
70 %
85%
85%



